requested to quote rates for picking up, checking & Segregation of papers from the dockets, 
shredding by using machine, lifting the waste papers and allied works.

Sl.N
o

Activity Details

1 Tender Date  EDMS/DO 38 /  DATE-03/11/2025

2 EMD 10000 /- ( Ten Thousand only) (refundable) 
3 Tender Fee Fee 118/- (One Hundred Eighteen only) (non refundable) including GST
4 Address  for

submission  of
bid

CHAIRMAN STORES COMMITTEE, 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA
DIVISIONAL  OFFICE,  JEEVAN  BIMA  MARG,  PANDRI,
RAIPUR. 492004 [CHHATTISGARH]

5 Submission  of
Bids
Date
And Time

[...]

Should be produced from the bidder.

Other Terms and Conditions:
A prebid meeting to be organized with all the interested vendors dated on 25.11.2025 at 10.30    AM. EDMS
CENTER, LIC OF INDIA ,JEEVAN BIMA MARG,PANDRI,RAI[PUR-492001 (C.G.)
TENDER Fee 118/- (One hundred Eighteen only)  including GST (non-refundable) by way of Demand Draft/
Banker’s  cheque  payable  at  Raipur,CG  OR  BY  cash  deposited  at  our  F&  A  CASH  COUNTER,DIVISIONAL
OFFICE,PANDRI,RAIPUR [CG] during cash hours.

The bidders are requested to submit Earnest Money Rs 10000/- [Ten thousand only] by DD in favour of ‘LIC